MINDIAN ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
Add: Malujiao Industrial Zone, North Baixiang town, Yueqing, Zhejiang, China.
Sales call: 0577-62860666     0577-62860667
Http: www.moredaysolar.com
E-mail: info@moredaysolar.com M
D
Y
B

corrode the metal and destroy the insulation;
Technical Parameters
Type designation
Ambient temperature
Contact material
Contact form
Interrupting medium
- method of operation:
- suitability for isolation
- degree of protection:
- kind of current
in the case of a.c., number of phases and
rated frequency
-breaking arrangement for fused devices:
Rated and limiting values, main circuit
- rated operational voltage Ue (V):
- rated insulation voltage Ui (V):
- rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (kV):
Rated operational voltage Ue
Rated operational current Ie
Insulation voltage
Conventional free air thermal current(Ith)
Conventional enclosed thermal current(Ithe)
Utilization category
Rated short-time withstand current
Rated short-circuit making current
Conditional short-circuit current
Short circuit protective device
MDPV-32
-5C~+40C
Copper (T2Y)
Form U
Air
suitable
DC
Double Break
/
1500V DC
1800V DC
8kV
1500 V DC
32 A
1800 V
32A
32A
DC-20A
--
--
25 kA
Tested with fuse-link: YRPV-32
(SOLAR, gPV, 10x85, DC 1500V,
32A, Interrupting Capacity: 25kA)
IP code
Pollution degree
Suitability for isolation
Ip20
3
-
MDPV-30
-5C~+40C
Copper (T2Y)
Form U
Air
suitable
DC
Double Break
/
1000V DC
1200V DC
6kV
1000 V DC
30 A
1200 V

corrode the metal and destroy the insulation;
Technical Parameters
Type designation
Ambient temperature
Contact material
Contact form
Interrupting medium
- method of operation:
- suitability for isolation
- degree of protection:
- kind of current
in the case of a.c., number of phases and
rated frequency
-breaking arrangement for fused devices:
Rated and limiting values, main circuit
- rated operational voltage Ue (V):
- rated insulation voltage Ui (V):
- rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (kV):
Rated operational voltage Ue
Rated operational current Ie
Insulation voltage
Conventional free air thermal current(Ith)
Conventional enclosed thermal current(Ithe)
Utilization category
Rated short-time withstand current
Rated short-circuit making current
Conditional short-circuit current
Short circuit protective device
MDPV-32
-5C~+40C
Copper (T2Y)
Form U
Air
suitable
DC
Double Break
/
1500V DC
1800V DC
8kV
1500 V DC
32 A
1800 V
32A
32A
DC-20A
--
--
25 kA
Tested with fuse-link: YRPV-32
 (SOLAR, gPV, 10x85, DC 1500V,
32A, Interrupting Capacity: 25kA)
IP code
Pollution degree
Suitability for isolation
Ip20
3
-
MDPV-30
-5C~+40C
Copper (T2Y)
Form U
Air
suitable
DC
Double Break
/
1000V DC
1200V DC
6kV
1000 V DC
30 A
1200 V